Noise Level 45 (dB)
Vasca in AcciaioSteel Tub
Programma
Rapido
27 minuti
Fast Wash Cycle
1/2 Load Cycle
Flexible Rack Loading
24" DISHWASHER
24" STAINLESS STEEL BUILT-IN DISHWASHER SHOWN WITH PRO HANDLE KIT
CODE ID
F6DWT24SS2
F6UHK24DISH
DISHWASHER
16 Place Settings
6 Programs
45 dB Silent Operations
Flexible Rack Loading
All-In-One single tablet Detergent Function
Fast Function
5 Level Wash
Flow-Through Heater
3 way Euro Filtering System
Front Adjustable rear feet
Adjustable Hinge System
Built-in High Loop with Air Gap
Double Motion Float System
SPECIFICATIONS REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
NOTE:
The Fulgor Milano badge, included in the
Pro Handle Kit, is optional and its position
can be decided by the installer or by the
customer.
F6DWT24SS2 Dishwasher
F6UHK24DISH Pro Handle Kit
F6UHK24DISH
Sofia Dishwasher Pro Handle Kit
Programma
1/2 Carico
Potenza
Sonora
dB ......
FULGOR MILANOfulgor-milano.us
This product meets ADA (Americans with
Disabilities Act) requirements.
Please check with your local municipality’s
codes and stipulations for additional details
to ensure compliance.
SOFIA
PROFESSIONAL DISHWASHER
CODE ID
24" STAINLESS STEEL BUILT-IN DISHWASHER + PROFESSIONAL HANDLE KIT
F6DWT24SS2 + F6UHK24DISH
Finish Stainless steel
PERFORMANCES
Position Top of door
Type Electronic
DISPLAY
Rinse Aid Indicator LED Icon
LED Spot Floor Illuminating Led Spotlight
MAIN FEATURES
Loading Capacity (Place settings) 16
Tub Material Stainless Steel
Inner Door Material Stainless Steel
Overflow Protection •
5 Level Wash •
Delay Timer 1 -24 Hours
3-way Euro Filter •
Drying Fan Assisted Fan Assisted Condensation
Brushless DCTM Motor •
Turbidity Sensor •
Silent Operation 45 dB(A)
Interior High Loop with Air Gap •
Self Clean Cycle •
FUNCTION
Half Load Function •
Sanitize Function •
RapidClean •
ExtraRinse •
PROGRAMS
Number of Programs 6
Pots and Pans+ (167° F rinse temp.) •
MixWash+ (142 - 145° F rinse temp.) •
Regular Wash (142 - 145° F rinse temp.) •
Daily Wash •
Quick Wash (131° F) •
Rinse & Hold •
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Permissible Water Pressure 4.35 - 145 psi (0.3 - 10 bars)
Electrical Connection 120 V, 12 A, 60Hz
Total Power 1400 W (watts)
Heater Power 1100 W (watts)
RACK SYSTEM
Cutlery Basket Sliding
Upper Rack (Inset Shelves) 2
Adjustable Upper Rack Able to raise/lower the rack when fully loaded
3rd Rack Full-width
ENVIRONMENTAL
ENERGY STAR® Qualified •
Energy Consumption, Wh/year 255
Water Consumption gal/cycle 3.5 - 5.0
RoHS compliant (Lead Free) •
DIMENSION/WEIGHT
H x W x D, in. 33 - 7/8" x  23 - 9/16" x  22 - 1/2"
H x W x D, cm 86.1 x 59.8 x 57
Product Weights, lbs 154 lbs
Product Weights, kg 70 kg
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual / Installation Manual English / Spanish / French
MIN
23-5/8"
( 600 )
MIN
22-5/8"
( 575 )
MIN
4-3/4"
( 121 )
1-15/16"
( 49 )
MAX
3-9/16"
( 90 )
MIN
0"
( 0 )
MAX
1-13/16"
( 46 )
MIN
5/8"
( 16 )
MAX
35-3/4"
( 908 )
MIN
33-13/16"
( 589 ) MIN
3-15/16"
( 100 )
MAX
7-1/8"
( 181 )29-11/16"
( 754 )
MAX
6-11/16"
( 170 )
MIN
33-7/8"
( 860 )
23-9/16"
( 598 )
20-11/16"
( 525 )
FULGOR MILANOfulgor-milano.us